AC
AL
AM
AP
BA
CE
DF
ES
GO
MA
MG
MS
MT
PA
PB
PE
PI
PR
RJ
RN
RO
RR
RS
SC
SE
SP
TO
J]e

Total

0,00
81.994,16
25.103,57
33.243,76
1.267.651,17
3.177.083,28

-8.593,00
4.026.332,10

0,00

911.438,26
1.609,67

0,00

675,50
74.700,60
682.019,18
7.919.195,50
297.670,01
380.922,19
27.423.103,54
182.839,54
379,92

0,00
1.105.052,51
2.868.767,14
3.006.828,16
28.704.709,53
244,73

0,00
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TAXA DE

OCUPACAO
72.273,69
2.930.360,77
517.867,79
10.407,63
4,630.616,89
1.887.485,83
2.629.301,41
7.727.254,32
98.914,01
264.362,64
45.801,64
97.886,79
145.463,03
662.002,21
3.036.422,10
15.545.539,73
532.798,09
5.008.425,04
30.724.577,15
1.195.026,65
58.716,55
30.832,39
2.762.166,09
22.441.638,55
2.305.008,28
16.669.355,64
10.525,45
0,00

LAUDEMIO

3.905,99
37.137,57
0,00

0,00
255.145,44
137.332,89
-59.387,88
382.982,34
5.515,69
47.629,74
0,00

241,30
4.945,01
5.389,24
92.156,08
1.212.085,67
1.375,58
33.462,68
3.329.003,26
15.751,70
331,98

0,00
152.942,39
403.910,74
150.286,45
2.591.108,62
1.913,66
0,00

DIVIDA ATIVA

6.215,00
96.680,00
4.514,00
1.076,00
154.910,00
65.962,00
48.222,00
551.014,00
14.343,00
208.281,00
39.321,00
11.691,00
6.031,00
61.207,00
97.427,00
617.454,00
29.640,00
124.883,00
1.185.977,00
52.219,00
11.740,00
1.766,00
112.154,00
331.980,00
95.135,00
459.206,00
913,00
0,00

ALIENAGCAO

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
26,08
1.276.158,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
135,44
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2.320.908,00

OUTRAS

RECEITAS*
626,93
102.545,14
3.423,92
5,41
172.208,44
147.615,04
-6.738,43
413.916,55
3.055,22
68.060,96
51.927,19
25.554,91
5.530,56
13.266,00
118.613,76
813.875,54
83.943,77
1.356.234,86
1.704.423,48
46.968,97
2.660,98
81,02
260.717,22
367.264,95
80.552,74
1.931.391,64
56.415,83
15.458.279,58

83.021,61
3.248.717,65
550.909,28
44.732,80
6.480.531,94
5.415.505,11
3.878.962,35
13.101.499,32
121.827,92
1.499.772,60
138.794,94
135.374,00
162.645,10
816.565,05
4.026.638,11
26.108.150,44
945.427,45
6.903.927,77
64.367.084,44
1.492.805,87
73.829,43
32.679,41
4.393.032,22
26.413.561,37
5.637.810,62
50.355.771,44
70.012,67
17.779.187,58

82.162.971,03

122.041.030,36

8.805.166,14

4.389.961,00

* OUTRAS RECEITAS: Multa de transferéncia; aluguel; arrendamento; cessdo de uso; demais multas e juros etc.
Fonte: Sistema SIAPA/SIAFI/SARP/SPUnet/RFB/PGFN.

3.597.227,77

23.282.422,19

244.278.778,48




